

Flambeau River State Forest & Other State Lands
May 22, 2024 Bid Results
All Volumes Sold in Tons & MBF

Tract #	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	Aspen TONS	CX TONS	T TONS	FB TONS	Spruce TONS	PR TONS	MH MBF	MR MBF	ASH MBF	BA MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	BIDDER
4-23	\$3.78		\$3.78							\$260.00		\$260.00	\$110.00	\$260.00	\$64,607.00	Travis Krizan
5-23	\$3.20	\$3.20	\$3.00	\$3.00		\$3.00				\$300.00	\$250.00	\$280.00		\$200.00	\$52,620.00	Travis Krizan
10-23																No Bids
14-23	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$11.00	\$7.10					\$300.00		\$200.00		\$150.00	\$28,729.25	Curt Gabert
1-24	\$1.00			\$12.00	\$1.00					\$250.00				\$200.00	\$21,490.00	Lakeland Forestry, LLC
KC 1-24	\$10.41			\$15.56											\$21,285.50	Kinsley Forest Products
HCHL 1-24																No Bids
HCHL 2-24																No Bids
CFSP 1-21	\$4.00		\$1.00	\$8.00				\$9.36	\$14.89				\$20.00	\$30.00	\$26,542.80	Biewer Wisconsin Sawmill
WRWA 1-22																No Bids
AVERAGE	\$4.29	\$3.28	\$2.78	\$9.91	\$4.05	\$3.00	#DIV/0!	\$9.36	\$14.89	\$277.50	\$250.00	\$246.67	\$65.00	\$168.00	\$215,274.55	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 4-23 More Manic Monday**

Minimum

	MX TONS	BA TONS	MH MBF	AS TONS	BA TONS	MX TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$51,150.00							
4" Top	3550	2600	22	47	194	8	
Travis Krizan	\$3.78	\$3.78	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$110.00	\$260.00	\$64,607.00
Bruce Burmeister	\$3.60	\$3.60	\$138.00	\$138.00	\$110.00	\$138.00	\$54,106.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$3.69	\$3.69	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$110.00	\$199.00	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 5-23 Elk Haven't**

Minimum										
\$45,850.00	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	Aspen TONS	Tamarack TONS	MH MBF	MR MBF	AS MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top	5850	1300	140	160	120	36	12	46	9	
Travis Krizan	\$3.20	\$3.20	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$280.00	\$200.00	\$52,620.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$3.20	\$3.20	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$280.00	\$200.00	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract #10-23 Fisherman's Net**

Minimum

	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	ASPEN TONS	BF TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$53,160.00						
4" Top	6300	2000	220	2100	120	
No Bids						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
AVERAGE	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 14-23 Summer Haze**

Minimum

	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	ASPEN TONS	CX TONS	MH MBF	AS MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$19,260.00									
4" Top	750	875	230	800	650	8	26	10	
Curt Gabert Logging	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$3.35	\$11.00	\$7.10	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$28,729.25
Lakeland Forestry, LLC	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$28,260.00
Steve Dassow	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$20,782.50
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$2.28	\$2.28	\$2.95	\$11.50	\$3.37	\$261.67	\$228.33	\$211.67	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 1-24 Snow Dance**

Minimum

	MX TONS	ASPEN TONS	CX TONS	MH MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$19,980.00						
4" Top						
	1650	1100	40	4	28	
Lakeland Forestry LLC						
	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$21,490.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 1-24 KC Aspen Rerun**

Minimum

	ASPEN TONS	MX TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$11,750.00			
4" Top			
	1000	550	
Kinsley Forest Products			
	\$15.56	\$10.41	\$21,285.50
Bruce Burmeister			
	\$12.50	\$7.00	\$16,350.00
Travis Krizan			
	\$12.80	\$2.00	\$13,900.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$13.62	\$6.47	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract #HCHL 2-24 Curbside Aspen**

Minimum

	ASPEN TONS	MX TONS	FB TONS	PR TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$51,035.00					
4" Top	2250	625	700	260	
No Bid					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
AVERAGE	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # CFSP 1-21 Sunshine**

Minimum

	PR TONS	SPRUCE TONS	ASPEN TONS	BA TONS	MX TONS	BA MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$25,014.00								
4" Top								
	1000	480	450	260	675	15	10	
Biewer Wisconsin Sawmill								
	\$14.89	\$9.36	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$26,542.80
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$14.89	\$9.36	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract #WRWA 1-22 New Trail Aspen**

Minimum

	SPRUCE TONS	ASPEN TONS	MX TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$6,346.00				
4" Top	900	500	140	
No Bids				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
AVERAGE	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	